
Saturday. June 6Sports Results every quorter-hourfrom 11.0-5,15, Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports yaar every quarter-hourfrom 11,0-5,1 Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, H45 and 6.30 p.m.

AZB ctor?
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)9.0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
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48-28
1ZB Happiness Club

10.30 Priority Parade11.-0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr, H. B. Turbott
11. 5 Hit Memories 4
11.15 Sports Results every Quarter Hour12. 2p.m. Music Menu12.46 Sports Summar .

Q Saturday Varieties0 Sports Summary
45 Sports ree te30 Milestones in usic
45 ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.0 Evening Star: Gene Krupa‘6.15 ‘Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Office Wife
g2e Captive KiwiVariety Time8.0 On aoe Tonight8.30 They Walk by Night
8.45 Overseas Releases9.0. The Cruel Sea
9.30 Tonight We Dance
9.45 London Commentary0..0 I Give and Bequeath (final broad-
cast)0.15 Line Up0.30 1ZB Evening Requests2. 0 Close downae

2ZB oeen
6. Qa.m. Breakfast Session
6.1
8.15
9. 0
9.15
9.30
9.45
10.
10.15
10.301,0
11.15.1 er12.0

co

Railway Notices
Sports Ses3ion
Rhythm Rendezvous
Glenn Miller’s Orchestra
Ballads of Today
Ronnie Ronaide
Gardening with SnowyHousewives’ Session (Marjorie)Morning Concert

|‘ZB Radio Doctor: Or. HB."Turbott
|Racing Results /every quarter hourSports Cancellations: *« &

Lunch Music12.45 p.m. Sports Summary ety2.0
3. 0
4.45
5.304

RB

oRS

CRB

OBO

a2

OOW

RD
DONNN

DO

NOOO;o8o

Saturday Afternoon Variety
Racing Summary
Racing SummaryNews from the Zoo (C. Jd. Cutler)The Ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi
Variety Time
On Stage Tonight
They Walk by Night
Fred Astaire and Partners
The Cruel Sea
Popular Parade
London CommentaryFrom Our Overseas Library
ZB Evening Requests
Close down

7. CHRISTCRURCH
1100 ke, 273 m.

| Oa.m,. Start the Day Bright2 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)5 Sports Summary0 Bright and Breezy9. 0 For the Weekend Gardener (DavidCombridge)9.80 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)10. 0 Treasury of Music
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Anne Ziegier and Webster Booth11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B, Turbott"11.15 Sports Results every quarter hour11.30 Sports Cancellations12, 0 Lunch Session :

12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellation
12.45. Sports SummaryiS Light Variety3. 0 Sports Summary4.45 Sports Summary5,15 Children’s Teatime Quiz
5,30 Sergeant
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5.45 Ivory Men of Kumana
:

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 3 Wilbur String Ensembleoe ity Keeping Up with the World (Happi
6.30 Radio Sports News7. 0 Office Wife

7.3Q Captive Kiwi
7.45 The Caravan Returns8. 0 On Stage Tonight8.30 They Walk. by Night8.45 The Dreaming City9. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 Saturday Mix9.45 London Commentary10. 0 Variety Time.10.15 Jazz Club
10.30 For the Motorist, conducted byHarold Kean
11. 0 Late Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

4ZB ute aw.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7,35 Morning Star8.15 Sportscast
9. 0 Favourite Artists
9.30 Stars of the Airlanes10.0 Yesterday’s Hits: 1934
10.30 Of Interest to Men
10.45 Teen Tunes Fern11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H,. B, Turbott
11.15 Race. Results every quarter hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-ments

:12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Racing Summary

0 Radio Variety0 Southland Request Session0 Racing Summary5 Racing Summary0 Reserved
5 Children’s Session
From the Wonder Book of Knowe
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5 Ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi
They Were ChampionsOn
"ae TonightThey alk by Night

Customers’ Corner
The Cruel Sea
Scottish Country Dances
Stop Press VarietyDance Music from the Town Hall
Rhythm on RecordFurther Music from the Town Hall
Party Pops
Close down

2a, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast8.15 Sports Preview
8. 0 Good Morning Requests9,30 Sports Cancellations9.32 Keyboard Capers9.45 Out on the Range10. 0 They were Champions10.15 Novelty Instrumentalists10.30 Change in Tune10.45 Hawaiian Harmonies11. 0 Manawatu Racing Club: Jom-~mentaries throughout :

11.10 Accent on Strings11.25 Sports Cancellations11.30 Light Vocalists and Instrumentalists12. 0 Lunch Music12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast12.45 Sports Summary2.0 Afternoon Variety
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3.0 Sports SummaryRugby Football Relay4.45 Sports Summary6.15 Tenor Time.
6.30 Peter the Whaler
5.45 Popular Vocalists

EVENING fROGRAMME6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Sports Roundup7. 0 it Bet a Million7.15 Manhunt7.30 Captive Kiwi,
7.45 Vocal Duettists
8. 0 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie8.30 Variety Time8.45 The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra9. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 District Weather Forecast9.32 Saturday Night Requests10.30 Close down
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CRICKET

A review of the day's play in the match
Australia v. Sussex will be broadcast
by the five Commercial Stations at 7,30 a.m.

In company with many of today’sgreat jazz men, Gene Krupa was oneof Benny Goodman’s seleet band that
pioneered swjng in the early thirties.
A drummer of fantastic skill, Krupa
has had some success with his own
band sinee then and his appeared in
many films and made numerous
recordings. He will claim the spotlight
from 1ZB today at 6 p.m. in
"Evening Star."

BY m te

Fred Astaire recently refused a film
role, saying the script made him out
as a young man and Astaire says heis definitely not that, But his feet still
keep tapping and make the younger
dancers look to their laurels, His voice
was never the greatest in the world
but he always managed to put his,songs across with charm. He will be
heard from 2ZB at 8,45 this evening.

os Be a
Joe Louis, Ben Hogan and Donald
Budge were champions in boxing, golf
and tennis--there are many other
champions in sport, both past and
present, and the story behind some of
them is dramatised in "They were
Champions," to be heard tonight and
each Saturday at 7.45 p.m, from 4ZB.

DINAH SHEARING, who is Marcia Pilgrimin "Office Wife," on the air from the four
B stations this evening at 7 o'clock

(lonning@NeusHome2
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KQik
the Cupboard Catchwith the Perfect Latch

Bright, plastic "KLiK"Catchesare available in three toning
colours:RED:GREEN;IVORY:
Cannot fade, peel Or tarnish:"KLIK" Catches cut installa-
tion time, give that extra
bright finish t0 any room: No
unsightly screws t0 show:
Instantly removable when Fes
Painting:

VCk PLASTIC
CUPBOARD CATCHES

Made of durable plastic, friction-free, "KliK" Catches
outlast orthodox mefal types; the spring is everlasting: 3/6Guaranteed for twelve months when properly installed.
Full installation instructions with each catch: eas

Seetenakyour IardwareMeschant /
MasterNZ Distributors;J. Yock & Co Ltd.P.o. Box 1002,Auckland. Manufactured by

Plastic Products Ltd Hamilton:
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